IFSC - Paraclimbing World Cup (L) - Innsbruck (AUT) 2021
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Name

JARRIGE Lucie

LUTTIKHUIZEN Christiane

RITT Katharina
PLANK Jasmin
POLLAK Sandra
EIVIK Dina

FRITZ Jaqueline
SMREKAR Manca
CHAVES Téania
DANIELE Stefania
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Women RP3 Lead Qualification

22 June 2021 - 24 June 2021

Official Result

Bib Sport Class

78
62
67
64
66
61
63
68
76
77

Single-leg/ Single-legged Climbing
Limited Range, Power & Stability 3
Limited Range, Power & Stability 3
Limited Range, Power & Stability 2
Limited Range, Power & Stability 2
Limited Range, Power & Stability 3
Single-leg/ Single-legged Climbing
Limited Range, Power & Stability 3
Single-leg/ Single-legged Climbing
Limited Range, Power & Stability 3
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Status

Confirmed (C)
Review (R)
Review (R)
Review (R)
Review (R)
Review (R)
Confirmed (C)
Confirmed (C)
Confirmed (C)
Review (R)
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Route Route

1 2 Score
TOP TOP 1.0
47 33+ 2.45

29+ 34+ 4.0
31+ 28+ 4.0

32+ 25+ 424
31 26 5.0
30+ 23+ 6.93

30 24+ 7.0
27+ 22+ 9.0
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